www.gztoppower.com TEL:020-61038836 EMAIL:sales@gztoppower.com 第 1 页 共 4 页
TKA Series
1W 1KV Isolated Miniature Dual Output DC/DC Converters
DESCRIPTION
The TKA miniature series is the smallest dual output DC-DC converters and industrial
temperature range DC/DC converters are the standard building blocks for on-board
distributed power systems. The series offers smaller size, improved efficiency, lower output
ripple and 3kVDC isolation. Recommend for providing dual rail supplies.
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Nominal Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input Current at
Rated Load
Efficiency
Isolation
Capacitance
Package
Style
V V mA mA % pF
TKA0303D 3.3 ±3.3 ±151 406 75 22
DIP
TKA0305D 3.3 ±5 ±100 381 80 23
TKA0309D 3.3 ±9 ±55 400 74 29
TKA0312D 3.3 ±12 ±43 391 79 34
TKA0315D 3.3 ±15 ±34 382 80 35
TKA0303S 3.3 ±3.3 ±151 405 73 22
SIP
TKA0305S 3.3 ±5 ±100 381 80 23
TKA0309S 3.3 ±9 ±55 400 76 33
TKA0312S 3.3 ±12 ±43 391 77 34
TKA0315S 3.3 ±15 ±34 381 80 33
TKA0503D 5 ±3.3 ±151 260 78 25
DIP
TKA0505D 5 ±5 ±100 282 72 24
TKA0509D 5 ±9 ±55 261 75 26
TKA0512D 5 ±12 ±43 256 77 29
TKA0515D 5 ±15 ±34 251 79 28
TKA0503S 5 ±3.3 ±151 260 78 25
SIP
TKA0505S 5 ±5 ±100 282 72 22
TKA0509S 5 ±9 ±55 261 77 26
TKA0512S 5 ±12 ±43 253 78 30
TKA0515S 5 ±15 ±34 254 79 30
TKA1205D 12 ±5 ±100 111 75 35
DIP
TKA1209D 12 ±9 ±55 102 79 50
TKA1212D 12 ±12 ±43 104 82 56